Complete non-stop DC power system Complete non-stop DC power system – includes charger, battery, DC distribution– includes charger, battery, DC distribution
Ships fully assembled Ships fully assembled – cuts on-site labor time, cost and risk– cuts on-site labor time, cost and risk
Single source convenienceSingle source convenience – means simple ordering and no-excuses after-sale service – means simple ordering and no-excuses after-sale service
Space-saving cabinet Space-saving cabinet – simplifi es planning, consumes less fl oor space– simplifi es planning, consumes less fl oor space
Fully enclosed systemFully enclosed system – offers a safer working environment – offers a safer working environment
24, 48, 120, 240 volt systems 24, 48, 120, 240 volt systems – suit nearly any application– suit nearly any application
Factory-packaged Non-stop DC Power Systems
2000-2015

to 400Ah per cabinet with 100A of charging current at 120VDC.
Connect multiple cabinets together.
How to Order PowerCab
Specify below selections. Contact SENS or your local sales representative for additional options and custom configurations.
1. Cabinet
NEMA 3R, solid door, insulated, aluminum construction, 36W x 32D x 80H (no UL Listing)
NEMA 3R, solid door, no insulation, aluminum construction, 36W X 32D X 80H (no UL Listing)
NEMA 1, indoor, steel construction, 30.5W x 31.5D x 79H
2. DC output voltage
24V
48V
120V
240V
3. Battery capacity, 100-800Ah available
Battery capacity:________
4. DC output current, 0-400A available
Current:________
Redundancy
5. AC input voltage, 120-480VAC, 50-60Hz, single-phase and three-phase available
(400-480VAC, 3-ph recommended for higher power systems)
AC nominal line-to-line voltage:________
AC single-phase or 3-phase:________
AC frequency:________
6. AC input breaker interrupt, 10-65KAIC available
Breaker interrupt rating:________
7. DC distribution breakers, 2-pole, 14 KAIC, ratings of 15-100A available
Bulk output, single breaker, rated 100A typical
Standard distribution panel, up to 12 breaker locations, number of breakers and ratings:________
Expanded distribution panel, up to 31 breaker locations, number of breakers and ratings:________
8. Alarm Form C contact relays
Number of relays rated 30V/2A:________
Number of relays rated 120VAC/5A:________
Number of relays rated 150VDC/3A or 240VAC/10A:________
9. Communications (RS-485 and TCP/IP)
None
Modbus
DNP3
10. Battery monitor
None
Block and string voltage, block temperature and block ohmic measurement
Block and string voltage, block temperature, block ohmic measurement and float current sense
11. Accessories
None
Low voltage load disconnect
Inverter, power and voltage rating:________
DC to DC converter, voltage and current rating:________
111046 G
2000-2015
Contact SENS or your local sales representative for additional specification, engineering and installation information, or visit